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Anlage
An der Kirschenallee, 76476 Bischweier
T 07222 49395 vorstand@tc-bischweier.de

Hallenadresse
Am Hénfig 13, 76316 Malsch
anfrage@sportparkmalsch.de

Sportwart/in
Simon, Steffen
T 0176 32576357 steffen.simon1988@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Fritz, Miriam
T 07204 9479480 mirifritz1981@gmail.com
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Herren 65 1 TSG
MF: Klaus Wick
m 0172 7187398; klaus.wick@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

10

11
12
13
14

15
16
17

18
19

Salzbrunn, Herbert

(SG mit TC Buhl e.V.)
Kraft, Werner

Haase, Frank
Merklinger, Hans

(SG mit TC Buhl e.V.)
Edelmann, Alfred

(SG mit TC Buhl e.V.)
Kopp, Hans-Georg
Zink, Manfred

(SG mit TC Buhl e.V.)
Kraft, Werner
Brodbeck, Walter
Wendorff, Detlef

(SG mit TC Buhl e.V.)
Simon, Udo

Wick, Klaus

Ferster, Peter (SUI*)
Kolbe, Steffen

(SG mit TC Buhl e.V.)
Klumpp, Giinter
Adam, Roland

Jauch, Gunter

(SG mit TC Buhl e.V.)
Wagner, Georg
Moser, Heinrich

ID-Nr.|Jg.

14902637

15502417
15702057
15152351

15402348

15801772
15402821

15701927
15700414
15103160

15802253
15701930
15851308
15202440

14902443
15501970
15851712

15602607
15102398

LK DR -
Sen.

LK7,5 D117/
H75

LK9,5
LK9,9
LK10,0

LK10,3

LK10,5
LK12,3

LK12,4
LK12,6
LK12,9

LK14,9
LK14,9
LK15,0
LK15,7

LK16,2
LK20,1
LK25,0

LK23,8
LK24,8

@& DUNLOP

Info

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.

15151483 LK24,8

15659018 LK25,0

Ra. Name (Nat.)

20 Maisenhalder, Bernhard
21 Griffel, Steffen

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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